Photography Lesson in Stanley

Spouse/Companion Tour
Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Discover the splendor of Vancouver with a photography workshop in
picturesque Stanley Park. Your journey begins at the historic Stanley Park
Pavilion, where a top local photographer will guide you in capturing stunning
images using just your smartphone. After grasping the basics, you'll embark on
an exploratory mission through the lush gardens and enchanting forested trails
surrounding the pavilion. Your quest: To capture the essence of nature through
your unique lens. Delve into the park’s enchanting gardens and forested trails,
honing your skills in the art of photography. Next, we’ll reconvene inside to edit
and share your creations.

After a break for a gourmet lunch in the elegant Tea Room, you'll tackle two
additional exciting photography projects. First, you’ll capture Vancouver's
skyline, a dance of modern glass and water reflections. Then, experiment with
perspectives on the beach, contrasting driftwood foregrounds against the ocean
and mountain backdrop. The day concludes back at the Pavilion with a final
review and further image refinement. Choose your favorite photo to be framed,
a personalized keepsake to remember this unique Vancouver experience,
delivered to you the next day.

- Dress appropriately with warm layers and waterproof shell if rain is in the
forecast; wear flat, comfortable shoes that can get a bit dirty.

- Bring a fully charged smartphone and charger in case you need to power up.

- No technical skills required.

IEEE PES Transformers Committee
Spring 2024 Meeting
Vancouver, BC

E

Itinera I'Y (times are approximate)

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Depart Hyatt
Stop at Totem Poles
Stop at Prospect Point

Arrive at Stanley Park
pavilion for photography
workshop

Buffet lunch

Photography workshop
resumes

Bus ride through
downtown Vancouver
with sightseeing
commentary

Arrive at Hyatt

Buffet Lunch*

Butter lettuce with lemon herb

vinaigrette
Pasta salad

Sauteed prawns

Beef bourguignon

Heirloom carrots

Roasted fingerling potatoes

Desserts

Iced Tea, Coffee, Hot Tea

* Please communicate any dietary
restrictions at registration.

Meeting
hosted by




