Photography Lesson in Stanley Park

Spouse/Companion Tour Tuesday, March 12, 2024







Discover the splendor of Vancouver with a photography workshop in picturesque Stanley Park. Your journey begins at the historic Stanley Park Pavilion, where a top local photographer will guide you in capturing stunning images using just your smartphone. After grasping the basics, you'll embark on an exploratory mission through the lush gardens and enchanting forested trails surrounding the pavilion. Your quest: To capture the essence of nature through your unique lens. Delve into the park's enchanting gardens and forested trails, honing your skills in the art of photography. Next, we'll reconvene inside to edit and share your creations.

After a break for a gourmet lunch in the elegant Tea Room, you'll tackle two additional exciting photography projects. First, you'll capture Vancouver's skyline, a dance of modern glass and water reflections. Then, experiment with perspectives on the beach, contrasting driftwood foregrounds against the ocean and mountain backdrop. The day concludes back at the Pavilion with a final review and further image refinement. Choose your favorite photo to be framed, a personalized keepsake to remember this unique Vancouver experience, delivered to you the next day.

- Dress appropriately with warm layers and waterproof shell if rain is in the forecast; wear flat, comfortable shoes that can get a bit dirty.
- Bring a fully charged smartphone and charger in case you need to power up.
- No technical skills required.

REGISTER EARLY – LIMITED SPOTS

Itinerary (times are approximate)

itiliciai	(times are approximate)
9:30 AM	Depart Hyatt
9:45 AM	Stop at Totem Poles
10:00 AM	Stop at Prospect Point
10:30 AM	Arrive at Stanley Park pavilion for photography workshop
12:30 PM	Buffet lunch
1:30 PM	Photography workshop resumes
3:00 PM	Bus ride through downtown Vancouver with sightseeing commentary
3:30 PM	Arrive at Hyatt

Buffet Lunch*

Butter lettuce with lemon herb vinaigrette Pasta salad Sauteed prawns Beef bourguignon Heirloom carrots Roasted fingerling potatoes Desserts Iced Tea, Coffee, Hot Tea

* Please communicate any dietary restrictions at registration.



